
Teacher Grade Level Email Address

Google Classroom 

Code Office Hours

Anderson, Karla 3rd Kbanderson@caddoschools.org 3rd Sci/SS 32ey5x2 12:00-3:00

Barbaro, Shane 6th & 7th Smbarbaro@caddoschools.org tw7knlc

email teacher & 

Mrs. Mosley

Baty, Stephanie 7th Sbaty@caddoschools.org

1st-2nd A773m76c   3rd-

4th 5qipmc2          7th-

8th Wzy2gtg  Public 

Spk Pt5uml4

10:00-11:00am 

1:00-3:00p

Bridges, Brian SPED Bdbridges@caddoschools.org

Inclusion Teacher (Will 

log into Teachers 

Google Classroom to 

Assist Students) 10:00-12:00p

Brock, Shirley 2nd Sabrock@caddoschools.org vjsguj7

8:00-11:00 12:00-

2:00

Brumley, Stacy K Slbrumley@caddoschools.org

Math o7ijtze          

Reading 2r5vnba 12:30-3:30

Buteau, Erinn T-VA edbuteau@caddoschools.org 3dyque3

Carroll, Linda 6th-8th SPED Lkcarroll@caddoschools.org

1st-2nd hr ELA 67bbai6 

3rd-4th hr ELA icphku6 

5th hr Math x5suabf 6th 

hr Math 2axq3jp 10:00-12:00

Chambers, 

Christina Librarian Cdchambers@caddoschools.org K-2: mi4lwqp

9:00-11:00     

12:00-2:00

Collins, Tanya Pre K Thcollins@caddoschools.org Pre-K xbvlq46 10:00-1:00

Coolbeth, Dawn 1st Dscoolbeth@caddoschools.org mvutzm6 9:00-1:00

Copeland, 

Derienne Elem. Music Dcopeland@caddoschools.org 5avtg7f 9:00 am-12:00 pm

Fargerson, Staci

Elem. 

Discoveries Sfargerson@caddoschools.org w3plxpw 11:00-2:00

Feibel, Candice 2nd Cmfeibel@caddoschools.org vndfaua 10 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Gore, Elizabeth 2nd SPED Engore@caddoschools.org hysurho 8:00-11:00am

Heigle, Joanne Life Skills Jdgeigle@caddoschools.org

Math t5vn2cz           ELA 

xyjfazf              Sci 

5ptxzjr SS gva77oa 9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

Hoffman, Kathryn 5th ELA Klhoffman@caddoschools.org 5th ELA/Rdg Azglasx 12:00-3:00

Hough, Amy ECSE Ahough@caddoschools.org kj4gpad

8:00-11:00am 

3:00-4:00pm



Hutchison, 

Kathleen Inclusion Kthutchinson@caddoschools.org

Inclusion Teacher (Will 

log into Teachers 

Google Classroom to 

Assist Students) 12:00 - 4:00pm

Johnson, Emily Kindergarten Ejohnson@caddoschools.org Kindergarten xc2lb7g

9-11 a.m. and 1 - 

3 p.m.

Kirkendall, Vicki Guitar Vkirkendall@caddoschools.org

Sweet Potatoes Ikhuqz7 

Beg. Guitar tsbeqtf 10:00-2:00pm

Lacy, Victoria Band vchildress@caddoschools.org

Beginning-4zitohi 

Intrmediate cedlitq (2nd 

and 4th)

10 a.m -12 p.m. 4 

p.m.- 6 p.m.

Lassiter, 

Stephanie Kindergarten Slassiter@caddoschools.org Kindergarten sy773y4

11:00-1:00p      

2:00-4:00p

Lyles, Kristine 4th ELA Kjlyles@caddoschools.org

Lyles' Homeroom 

blmqpiw Tolbert 

Homeroom zcmwtfg 

Sorrells Homeroom 

cg3c5eq

10:00-12:00 3:00-

5:00 and up until 

8:00 pm

McMullen, 

Jennifer Music-TA jamcmullen@caddoschools.org 7xlaivs

Middleton, 

Melonie 3rd Math Mdmiddleton@caddoschools.org 3rd Grade Math snuyic5

9:30-11:30 am 

2:00-3:30 pm

Neu, David 8th Drneu@caddoschools.org

7th grade: v3gblqa 8th 

grade: 72hejsc 12:00-3:00p

Nuss, Angela 2nd Abnuss@caddoschools.org

Reading/ Science/SS: 

mdqcudq Math: tmlsrih 10:00-1:00p

Pachankis, 

Melody 1st Epachankis@caddoschools.org muflafg 9:00-12:00pm

Parker-

McCathran, Missy

5th Sci/Soc 

St Spmccathran@caddoschools.org

McCathran Homeroom 

zy3n63a Puckitt 

Homeroom 6dvcte6 

Hoffman Homeroom 

r2rhfyr

10:00-12:00 3:00-

5:00 and up until 

8:00

Puckitt, Rachel 5th Math Rmpuckitt@caddoschools.org

5th Grade Math 

ue24ean 9:00-12:00pm

Ragan, Melissa Gateway mgragan@caddoschools.org cwxxn56

Richardson, 

Charlie 7th & 8th Crichardson@caddoschools.org

2nd: wje3jvu 3rd: 

xfxah45 4th: hl4nf2z 

5th: 6msk4oa 7th: 

epbtlta

email teacher & 

Mrs. Mosley



Rose, Tammy

Librarian-

Middle Trose@caddoschools.org

5th Period OFS hckial4 

8th Period QFS 

ur4xz3m 6th grade 

Library: lwgp363 7th 

Library kbyhjs5 8th 

grade Library: kovacwg 8:00-11:00

Sanders, Katie Pre-K Ksallen@caddoschools.org Ivjoamn 12:00-2:00

Sapp, Wendy Inclusion 6-8 wdsapp@caddoschools.org

Inclusion Teacher (Will 

log into Teachers 

Google Classroom to 

Assist Students) 9:00-12:00pm

Seago, Mamie 5th - SPED Mfseago@caddoschools.org g4enio3 9:00-12:00

Sedrick, Tonya 1st Trsedrick@caddoschools.org 4sc4rbe 10:00-1:00

Shaw, Rolicea 8th Rmshaw@caddoschools.org

1st-2nd Period g4l2625 

3rd-4th Period pxhyaxf 

6th-7th Period yj5tf7u 9:00-12:00

Sims, Stacey SPED Ssims@caddoschools.org vuxg 467
8:00-10:00am 

1:00-3:00pm

Smith, Dawn

PE Middle 

School Dmsmith@caddoschools.org

PE- 7dhreys

Health- t5hau5i

Art- k5hsf3k 12:00-3:00

Sorrells, Michelle 4th Math Msorrells@caddoschools.org 4th Math gcscyaj

10:00-12:00p 6:00-

8:00p

Spells-Tarver, 

Janet 6th Jtarver@caddoschoosl.org

1st-2nd Periods 4x63toq 

3rd-4th Periods w7ol6hh 

7th-8th Periods 5ixto44 9:00-12:00p

Stone, Sheri 3rd Sstone@caddoschools.org 3rd Grad ELA tkhwvci 12:00-3:00

Stone, Tiffany Pre K Tstone@caddoschools.org scejgan 12:00-6:00p

Tolbert, Renea 4th Sci/SS Jtolbert@caddoschools.org

4th SS Block A 

m6ouwq2 4th SS Block 

B wo5o57g 4th SS 

Block C xw73nes 4th 

Sci Block A qg2rj3r 4th 

Sci Block B naq6dh3 

4th Sci Block C S2d766f

9:00-1:00 MWF 

11:00-3:00 TTH

Townsend, 

Courtney Kindergarten Cmhall@caddoschools.org ktr5j4r

10:00-1:00pm 

After 4pm on call

Tunstall, Eugene Elem PE Fetunstall@caddoschools.org ylmzynd 7:00-10:00am



Walker, Jason 6th & 7th Jwalker1@caddoschools.org

2hr: awa56p3 3hr: 

ikcntd5 4hr: mwzcfsg 

5hr: jviogld 6hr: xz2hnj3 

7hr: jbbezht 8hr: 

vg5ebc5 10:00-1:00

Wedlund, Mary Mwedlund@caddoschools.org ry26lcf 8:00-11:00

Whatley, Patricia Elem Art Pswhatley@caddoschools.org 3shxycn 10:00-2:00pm

Wilson, Fred 6th-8th Fwilson@caddoschools.org

PE: mktjhhn 

Keyboarding: ghp65po 8:00-11:00

Woods, Jessica 6th-8th Jlwoods@caddoschools.org

RTI ak55ppp Robotics 

lako65p MS Discoveries 

ovz7jld 10:00 am-1:00 pm

Adminstration

Cunningham, 

Nicolas Principal nrcunningham@caddoschools.org

Monitoring emails 

throughout the 

day. 8:00-4:00pm

Amanda Mosley API amosley@caddoschools.org

Monitoring emails 

throughout the 

day. 

amosley318@gm

ail.com

Joshua Sims APA jvsims@caddoschools.org 8:00-2:00pm

Chaylor Garner IC ckgarner@caddoschools.org

Monitoring emails 

throughout the 

day. You may text 

or call before 8 

p.m.also.

Susie Willoughby Counselor twilloughby@caddoschools.org iuu4el7 10:00-3:00pm

Cathy James Counselor cavickers@caddoschools.org 6hn73fo

Monitoring emails 

throughout the 

day


